
      

32

Vernooy Kill
State Forest

Awosting
Reserve

Minnewaska
State Park
Preserve

Mohonk
Preserve

Marlboro

Hyde
Park

Highland

Fishkill

Beacon

Cornwall

Sugar
Loaf

West
Point

Cold
Spring

Wallkill

Walden

Montgomery

Washingtonville

Goshen

Harriman
EXIT  16

Pine
Island

Orange
Lake

Pine
Bush

Hudson
Highlands

Stewart
State Forest

Schunnemunk
Mountain

State Park

Highland Lakes
State Park

Bear
Mountain

State Park

Harriman
State Park

Sterling
Forest

State Park

POUGHKEEPSIE

NEW
PALTZ

NEWBURGH

WoodburyCHESTER

MIDDLETOWN

ACCORD

PEEKSKILL

Kerhonkson

Gardiner

WARWICK

Bear
Mountain

Stonypoint

EXIT 126

EXIT 127

EXIT 119

NORTH ST

BEAR
MOUNTAIN

BRIDGE

NEWBURGH
BEACON
BRIDGE

MID-HUDSON
BRIDGE

TOLEMAN RD

PALISADES
PARKWAY

PINE ISLAND TPK

4 CORNERS RD

CLEARVIEW LN

LITTLE YORK RD

BRUYNSWICK RD

BRIMSTONE
HILL RD

HARDENBURGH RD

McKINSTRY RD

ALBANY POST RD

ALBANY POST RD
PLAINS RD

ANN KALEY LN
RESERVOIR RD

MT ZION RD

HIGHLAND AVE
TO VINEYARD LN

LATTINTOWN RD

BRUYN TPK

MILTON TPK

EXIT 17

EXIT 18

EXIT 5A

EXIT 121

ULSTER
COUNTY

ORANGE
COUNTY

44

209

52

52

32

32
55

55

32

17

17

17A

17

9

9

9W

9W

9W

6

6

9202

84

87

87

84

747

302

300

17K

207

208

208

17A

299299

94

1A

17A/94

94

94

13

211

416

300

208

14

7
7A

9

44

Applewood

ClearviewWarwick
Valley

Stewart
International
Airport

Angry
Orchard

Baldwin

Magnanini

Stoutridge

Robibero

  

Brotherhood

Quartz
Rock

Benmarl

Whitecliff

4

29

6

7

9

18

10

11

12

13

15

16

5 14

8 2

17

30

31

1

28

3

19

23

24

31

26

City
Winery

2221

25

27

20

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

1 2 3 4 5 6 7


